
Month Building E Student Center AdministrationAllied HealthLRC

December 2015 17 52

January 2016 256 1544

February 2016 488 2116

March 2016 662 3462

April 2016 863 4523

May 2016 1067 5247

June 2016 1488 5356

July 2016 1550 5466

August 2016 1788 6117

September 2016 1971 6923

October 2016 2328 7701

November 2016 2625 8396

December2016 2660 8699

January 2017 2781 9325

February 2017 3001 10539

March 2017 3293 11580

April 2017 3400 12295

May 2017 3562 12481

June 2017 3659 12626

July 2017 3673 12836

August 2017 3831 13280

September 2017 4049 14100

October 2017 4288 14780

November 2017 4600 14815 143 206

December 2017 4706 14815 434 344

January 2018 4892 14815 715 602

Feb 2018 5195 15111 870 1001

Mar-18 5326 15546 1031 1295

Apr-18 5600 16041 1208 1639

May-18 5907 16101 1305 2010

June-18 6045 16203 1392 2414

July-18 6081 16362 1516 3575

August-18 6171 17086 1725 4450

18-Sep 6433 17791 1894 4933

18-Oct 6635 18646 2117 5606

18-Nov 6719 19233 2205 5850

18-Dec 6730 19458 2608 6001

19-Jan 6745 19607 2902 6211

19-Feb 6758 19997 2963 6509

19-Mar 6760 20540 3005 6866

19-Apr 6760 21003 3021 7020

19-May 6760 22050 3042 7200

19-Jun 6760 23333 3056 7392

19-Jul 6760 23513 3068 7482

19-Aug 6760 23949 3110 7505

19-Sep 6790 24655 3241 7784



19-Oct 6790 25214 3338 8223

19-Nov 6973 25767 3435 8668

19-Dec 7078 26049 3464 8919

20-Jan 7104 26217 3559 8972

20-Feb 7199 26217 3725 9223

20-Mar 7320 26761 3881 9544

20-Apr 7320 26806 3902 9555

20-May 7342 27012 4000 9616

20-Jun 7499 27208 4061 9671

20-Jul 7635 27247 4258 9675

20-Aug 7635 27247 4401 9685

20-Sep 7635 27247 4401 9685

20-Oct 7635 27256 4480 9705

20-Dec 7644 27258 4901 9725

22-Dec 8225 37550 13548 13185 1681

23-Jan

23-Feb

23-Mar 8240 42059 15490 13680 1948
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Foundation Total Count Total Bottles Saved 

69 69

1800 1731

2604 804

4124 1520

5386 1262

6314 928

6844 527

7016 172

7905 889

8894 989

10029 1135

11021 992

11359 338

12106 747

13540 1434

14873 1333

15695 822

16043 348

16285 242

16509 224

17111 602

18149 1038

19068 919

19764 696

20299 535

21024 725

22177 1153

23198 1021

24488 1290

25323 835

26054 731

27534 1480

29432 1898

31051 1619

33004 1953

34007 1003

34797 790

35465 668

36227 1031

37171 969

37804 633

39052 1248

40541 1489

40823 282

41324 501

42470 1146
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43565 1095

44843 1278

45510 667

45852 342

46364 512

47506 1142

47583 77

47970 387

48439 933

48815 376

48968 153

48968 0

49076 108

49528 452
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Total 12oz bottles reduced via use of WBFS
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2020 4th Quarter WBFS Usage
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